
Use your Names List (from Build and Share guides) and track your PIPES activities with your top 25 prospects. Search your 
phone contacts and social media friends for ideas of who values health, purpose, and freedom. As new people come to mind 
and into your life, add them to your list to keep up the flow.

Start sharing and inviting, and as prospects enroll, onboard them successfully as a customer or builder. Identify prospective 
builders who stand out as those with higher capacity for success (see page 15).

Name
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25

Sh
ar

e 
& 

In
vit

e 

Co
nn

ec
t

Pr
es

en
t

Bu
sin

es
s O

ve
rv

iew

Ho
sti

ng
 ov

er
vie

w
wi

th
 La

un
ch

Lif
es

ty
le 

O
ve

rv
iew

45+ 30+ 15+ 15+ 3+ 1+Goal:
P P E SI

En
ro

ll Notes

Success Tracker

PREPARE   Print additional copies in the Empowered Success Library at doterra.com
7


